100 - Peewee 12 & Under

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned
Sep 10, 2024

Peewee 12& Under Starts at 6pm Prizes to everyone.

Rank

Time

18.474 to end

Peewee 12 & Under

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th
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18.474

18.993

19.272

19.298

20.984

23.701

24.878

39.619

49.776

59.452

61.524

90.617

Draw

Draw 9

Draw 1

Draw 5

Draw 8

Draw 7

Draw 13

Draw 6

Draw 12

Draw 10

Draw 4

Draw 11

Draw 2

Rider

Keira Wipplinger
Keira Wipplinger
Brynnlee Baze
Quincey Baze
Ashlyn Jones
Kennedy Vaughn
Brooke Wipplinger
Kodee Vaughn
Aubrey Belton
Bailey Belling
Steely Chambers

Camley Belton

Horse

Easy r

Roanie

Frenchee Can Go r

Rookie r

Tug

Paige r

Nelson

Pearl -

Cody

Gunner

Mable r

Cody

Money

$39.00

$30.00

$22.00

Pts



200 - Open 5D

$500 added to the open This is part of a buckle series no minimum races to be eligible.

Rank

1D 17.115-17.614

Open 5D
1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th

1D-7th

2D 17.615-18.114

Open 5D
2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-2nd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th

2D-10th

Time

17.115

17.290

17.299

17.403

17.497

17.524

17.553

17.674

17.763

17.763

17.765

17.766

17.773

17.789

17.848

18.022

18.092

Draw

Draw 64

Draw 61

Draw 28

Draw 36

Draw 1

Draw 7

Draw 26

Draw 2

Draw 50

Draw 8

Draw 29

Draw 38

Draw 27

Draw 67

Draw 17

Draw 55

Draw 15

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned

Sep 10, 2024

Rider

Megan Albrecht
Ava Both

Nicki Mckay
Peyton Sanchey
Rio Schmidt
Libby Gibson

Rio Schmidt

Maddi Stoltman
Morgan Washington
Karissa Loomis
Shannon Patterson
Josie Baze

Kassidy Bremner
Josie Baze

Kari Carlson

Ariel Welch

Cassie Vance

Horse

Jd Leo -

Kg Just In It To Win It
Ts Shake It Babe r

Rca lkes Lil Foxy Lady r
Bullys Been Busy r
French Streakin Fame

Falcons Real Cowboy -

Vf Born For Glory -
Scandal -

Ls Grace Came Down r
Dashing On Demand r
Viva La Royalnfamous
Little Red

Major -

Rock Solid Fame 5797639 -
"Lexi" Miss N No Barrels

Scooter

Money

$251.00

$193.00

$140.00

$221.00

$147.00

$147.00

Pts



Rank

3D 18.115-18.614

Open 5D
3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th

3D-14th

4D 18.615-19.114

Open 5D
4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th

4D-8th

Time

18.120

18.125

18.135

18.200

18.217

18.225

18.234

18.244

18.396

18.406

18.515

18.526

18.586

18.613

18.638

18.685

18.724

18.752

18.764

18.784

18.833

18.902

Draw

Draw 59

Draw 35

Draw 44

Draw 14

Draw 10

Draw 56

Draw 51

Draw 31

Draw 37

Draw 65

Draw 9

Draw 45

Draw 49

Draw 13

Draw 40

Draw 6

Draw 57

Draw 52

Draw 62

Draw 66

Draw 33

Draw 21

Rider

Megan Albrecht
Katy Bremner
Gracie Speer
Jennifer Adams
Ava Both
Trinity Wheeler
Heather Forgey
Syd Sutton
Maddi Stoltman
Jenna Tolman
Cheryl Alberg
Sammy Jo Plumlee
Jenna Tolman

Shannon Watson

Molly Lawson

Jamie Thomas

Morgan Washington

Paisley Hill
Paisley Paul
Ava Both

Carol Widmyer

Sandi Berry

Horse

Fire Money Talks

Dilly

Lenas Moon Gun-

Okie Dokie Dog -

Js Chick A Boom

Don Juan-

Mighty Rein Storm -
Lookatmy Lottos Texas -
Duck Dat-

Tony Many Pitts -
Casady Instinct “Butch” -
Mucho Salty Drifter -
Pinky

Dats Cartel Cash-

Zanes Lamborghini
Charged Up Snazzyman -
Cd Honorable Thunder -
Honor Roll Biankus -
Diamonds For Angels
Famous Bond Girl
Jolicious -

in-:On Dineror

Money

$201.00

$154.00

$112.00

$181.00

$139.00

$101.00

Pts



Rank

4D-9th

5D 19.115 to end

Open 5D
S5D-1st
5D-2nd
5D-3rd
5D-4th
5D-5th
5D-6th
5D-7th
5D-8th
5D-9th

5D-10th
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Time

18.960

19.145

19.207

19.292

19.345

19.399

19.570

19.930

20.445

20.616

20.623

Draw

Draw 41

Draw 34

Draw 23

Draw 5

Draw 39

Draw 12

Draw 16

Draw 54

Draw 19

Draw 53

Draw 3

Rider

Shannon Watson

Lisa Schmidt
Jennifer Johnson
Peyton Sanchey
Cheryl Alberg
Theresa Drummond
Traci Patterson
Mary Goettsch
Adrianna Hoekman
Betty Jo Plumlee

Lille Newkirk

Horse

Oh My Great Advice r

Swayze r

Jmj Miss Sudden Fame r

Rca Cactus Joe Honor -
Jewel

Perky

Two I'd Command -
Juniorr
Jmijcattylilstrawfly -
Chase

Cody

Money

$151.00

$116.00

$84.00

Pts



200 - Open 5D

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned
Sep 10, 2024

$500 added to the open This is part of a buckle series no minimum races to be eligible.

61
Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money  Pts
5D 19.115 to end
Open 5D
5D-11th 20.985 Draw 25 Summer Washington Dhr Goldies Drymonky r
5D-12th 21.437 Draw 43  Brenna Loften Everybodyknowsmyfame -
5D-13th 21.545 Draw 20 Shannon Adams Duke
5D-14th 34.392 Draw 30 Baylee Ochoa Cookie
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300 - Youth 3D - Roll Only
Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned

Sep 10, 2024
Youth 3D Roll Only
Rank Time Draw  Rider Horse Money Pts
1D 17.773-18.272

Youth 3D - Roll Only

1D-1st 17.773 Kassidy Bremner Little Red $50.00
1D-2nd 18.022 Ariel Welch "Lexi" Miss N No Barrels $34.00
1D-3rd 18.092 Cassie Vance Scooter
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400 - Senior 3D - Roll Only

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned
Sep 10, 2024

Senior 3D Roll Only

Rank Time Draw

1D 18.125-18.624
Senior 3D - Roll Only

1D-1st 18.125
1D-2nd 18.200
1D-3rd 18.234

1D-4th 18.515

2D 18.625-19.124
Senior 3D - Roll Only

2D-1st 18.902

3D 19.125 to end
Senior 3D - Roll Only

3D-1st 19.145
3D-2nd 19.345

3D-3rd 20.616

Rider

Katy Bremner
Jennifer Adams
Heather Forgey

Cheryl Alberg

Sandi Berry

Lisa Schmidt
Cheryl Alberg

Betty Jo Plumlee

Horse Money

Dilly $84.00
Okie Dokie Dog -
Mighty Rein Storm r

Casady Instinct “Butch” -

Sippin On Dinero r $50.00
Swayze r $34.00
Jewel
Chase
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Pts



