100 - Peewee 12 & Under

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned Sep 10, 2024

Peewee 12& Under Starts at 6pm Prizes to everyone.

Run 13 of 13

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pt
18.474 to 6	end 2 & Under				
1D-1st	18.474	Draw 9	Keira Wipplinger	Easy ^r	\$39.00
1D-2nd	18.993	Draw 1	Keira Wipplinger	Roanie	\$30.00
1D-3rd	19.272	Draw 5	Brynnlee Baze	Frenchee Can Go /	\$22.00
1D-4th	19.298	Draw 8	Quincey Baze	Rookie [,]	
1D-5th	20.984	Draw 7	Ashlyn Jones	Tug	
1D-6th	23.701	Draw 13	Kennedy Vaughn	Paige r	
1D-7th	24.878	Draw 6	Brooke Wipplinger	Nelson	
1D-8th	39.619	Draw 12	Kodee Vaughn	Pearl r	
1D-9th	49.776	Draw 10	Aubrey Belton	Cody	
1D-10th	59.452	Draw 4	Bailey Belling	Gunner	
1D-11th	61.524	Draw 11	Steely Chambers	Mable ^r	
1D-12th	90.617	Draw 2	Camley Belton	Cody	

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned Sep 10, 2024

\$500 added to the open This is part of a buckle series no minimum races to be eligible.

Run 61 of 61

			35-4000) 7-030					
Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts		
1D 17.115 Open 5								
1D-1st	17.115	Draw 64	Megan Albrecht	Jd Leo [,]	\$251.00			
1D-2nd	17.290	Draw 61	Ava Both	Kg Just In It To Win It	\$193.00			
1D-3rd	17.299	Draw 28	Nicki Mckay	Ts Shake It Babe r	\$140.00			
1D-4th	17.403	Draw 36	Peyton Sanchey	Rca Ikes Lil Foxy Lady				
1D-5th	17.497	Draw 1	Rio Schmidt	Bullys Been Busy r				
1D-6th	17.524	Draw 7	Libby Gibson	French Streakin Fame				
1D-7th	17.553	Draw 26	Rio Schmidt	Falcons Real Cowboy ^r				
2D 17.61 Open 5								
2D-1st	17.674	Draw 2	Maddi Stoltman	Vf Born For Glory	\$221.00			
2D-2nd	17.763	Draw 50	Morgan Washington	Scandal,	\$147.00			
2D-2nd	17.763	Draw 8	Karissa Loomis	Ls Grace Came Down	\$147.00			
2D-4th	17.765	Draw 29	Shannon Patterson	Dashing On Demand r				
2D-5th	17.766	Draw 38	Josie Baze	Viva La Royalnfamous /				
2D-6th	17.773	Draw 27	Kassidy Bremner	Little Red				
2D-7th	17.789	Draw 67	Josie Baze	Major,				
2D-8th	17.848	Draw 17	Kari Carlson	Rock Solid Fame 5797639				
2D-9th	18.022	Draw 55	Ariel Welch	"Lexi" Miss N No Barrels				
2D-10th	18.092	Draw 15	Cassie Vance	Scooter				

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D 18.11! Open 5						
3D-1st	18.120	Draw 59	Megan Albrecht	Fire Money Talks	\$201.00	
3D-2nd	18.125	Draw 35	Katy Bremner	Dilly	\$154.00	
3D-3rd	18.135	Draw 44	Gracie Speer	Lenas Moon Gun	\$112.00	
3D-4th	18.200	Draw 14	Jennifer Adams	Okie Dokie Dog [,]		
3D-5th	18.217	Draw 10	Ava Both	Js Chick A Boom		
3D-6th	18.225	Draw 56	Trinity Wheeler	Don Juan /		
3D-7th	18.234	Draw 51	Heather Forgey	Mighty Rein Storm		
3D-8th	18.244	Draw 31	Syd Sutton	Lookatmy Lottos Texas r		
3D-9th	18.396	Draw 37	Maddi Stoltman	Duck Dat [,]		
3D-10th	18.406	Draw 65	Jenna Tolman	Tony Many Pitts		
3D-11th	18.515	Draw 9	Cheryl Alberg	Casady Instinct "Butch" r		
3D-12th	18.526	Draw 45	Sammy Jo Plumlee	Mucho Salty Drifter		
3D-13th	18.586	Draw 49	Jenna Tolman	Pinky		
3D-14th	18.613	Draw 13	Shannon Watson	Dats Cartel Cash		
4D 18.61 Open 5						
4D-1st	18.638	Draw 40	Molly Lawson	Zanes Lamborghini r	\$181.00	
4D-2nd	18.685	Draw 6	Jamie Thomas	Charged Up Snazzyman [,]	\$139.00	
4D-3rd	18.724	Draw 57	Morgan Washington	Cd Honorable Thunder	\$101.00	
4D-4th	18.752	Draw 52	Paisley Hill	Honor Roll Biankus r		
4D-5th	18.764	Draw 62	Paisley Paul	Diamonds For Angels		
4D-6th	18.784	Draw 66	Ava Both	Famous Bond Girl		
4D-7th	18.833	Draw 33	Carol Widmyer	Jolicious r		
4D-8th	18.902	Draw 21	Sandi Berry	Sippin On Dinero		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts
4D-9th	18.960	Draw 41	Shannon Watson	Oh My Great Advice	
5D 19.11 Open	15 to end 5D				
5D-1st	19.145	Draw 34	Lisa Schmidt	Swayze -	\$151.00
5D-2nd	19.207	Draw 23	Jennifer Johnson	Jmj Miss Sudden Fame	\$116.00
5D-3rd	19.292	Draw 5	Peyton Sanchey	Rca Cactus Joe Honor	\$84.00
5D-4th	19.345	Draw 39	Cheryl Alberg	Jewel	
5D-5th	19.399	Draw 12	Theresa Drummond	Perky	
5D-6th	19.570	Draw 16	Traci Patterson	Two I'd Command	
5D-7th	19.930	Draw 54	Mary Goettsch	Junior -	
5D-8th	20.445	Draw 19	Adrianna Hoekman	Jmjcattylilstrawfly [,]	
5D-9th	20.616	Draw 53	Betty Jo Plumlee	Chase	
5D-10th	20.623	Draw 3	Lille Newkirk	Cody	

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use.</u>

200 - Open 5D

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned Sep 10, 2024

\$500 added to the open This is part of a buckle series no minimum races to be eligible.

Run 61 of 61

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
5D 19.115 Open 5L						
5D-11th	20.985	Draw 25	Summer Washington	Dhr Goldies Drymonky		
5D-12th	21.437	Draw 43	Brenna Loften	Everybodyknowsmyfame /		
5D-13th	21.545	Draw 20	Shannon Adams	Duke		
5D-14th	34.392	Draw 30	Baylee Ochoa	Cookie		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

300 - Youth 3D - Roll Only

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned Sep 10, 2024

Youth 3D Roll Only

Run 4 of 4

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
1D 17.773 Youth 3E	-18.272) - Roll On	ly				
1D-1st	17.773		Kassidy Bremner	Little Red	\$50.00	
1D-2nd	18.022		Ariel Welch	"Lexi" Miss N No Barrels	\$34.00	
1D-3rd	18.092		Cassie Vance	Scooter		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy</u> statement and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

400 - Senior 3D - Roll Only

Twisted A Arena Buckle Series # 9/10/24 BRN4D Sanctioned Sep 10, 2024

Senior 3D Roll Only

Run 8 of 8

	Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	18.125-1 enior 3D	8.624 - Roll On	ly				
10)-1st	18.125		Katy Bremner	Dilly	\$84.00	
1D-	-2nd	18.200		Jennifer Adams	Okie Dokie Dog r		
1D	9-3rd	18.234		Heather Forgey	Mighty Rein Storm		
1 D	-4th	18.515		Cheryl Alberg	Casady Instinct "Butch" r		
	18.625- enior 3D	19.124 - Roll On	ıly				
20	D-1st	18.902		Sandi Berry	Sippin On Dinero r	\$50.00	
	19.125 t enior 3D	o end - Roll On	nly				
30	D-1st	19.145		Lisa Schmidt	Swayze r	\$34.00	
3D	-2nd	19.345		Cheryl Alberg	Jewel		
3 D)-3rd	20.616		Betty Jo Plumlee	Chase		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.